
STATEMENT OF GST - 3B

Firm / Company : SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP

red By G SANGEETHA --f- t

Month: NOVEMEER 17

Nature of supplies

Outward taxable supplies (other than zero rated, nil
rated and exempted)

- -+--- +
TotalTexable

value l0)
lntegrated

lax lo)
cEss (0)

Central Tax State/UT Tax
(El tE)

350,000 31,500 31.500
Outward taxable supplies (zero rated )

Other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)
lnward su ppl ies (liable to reverse charge)

,ls!-n ST outward supplies
EliPible lTc

(A) ITC Available (whether in full or part)
lmport of goods

lmport of services

+
lnward supplies liable to reverse charge
(otherthanl&2above)

=
----------J

__ 1

22

.-_t_-
lnward supplies from ISD

(B) ITC Reversed

-.\5 
per Rule 42 & 43 of CGST/SGST rules

Others

ITC Available (A) - (B)
(Dl lneligible ITC

r--t 65,O22 65.O22

r+
I

65,022 65,0

-T I
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A5 per section 17(5)

Others
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-t-- t--
-_- 

t_

GST to be paid
133,s22) (33,s22)l

(67,043)
RCM to be paid a

d Br

4n'o
r-:X7 I

I
l

\1r--

1

(

r*out'oo
it\"';r'

All other ITC

-]

A PFiA
nance i

t_

f- 1

l-

r tr

I

f

t(A

-.?



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
5-4-18713&4 llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

GST Computation
'I -Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-20'17

GSTR-38
Page 1

l.Nov.20,7 to 30.Nov-20'17

Returns Summary

Total number of vouchers for the period
lncluded in returns

Nol relevant for returns

lncomplete/Mismatch in information (to be resolved)

19

bJ
56

0

I

Particulars TaxableValue lntegrated
Tax Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess Total Tax Amount
Amount

Outward ES

Local Sales

Taxable
31,500.00 3't,500.00
31,500.00 31,500.00

63,000.00

63,000.o0

Total Outward Supplies 3,50,000.00 3r,500.00 31,500.00 63,000.00

3,50,000.00 31,500.00 31,500.00 63,000.00Total Liability
ln wa rd Supplies

65,021.s2 65,021.52 1 30 043.04Local Purchase

Taxable

\., Exempted

Reverse Charge Supplies

7,78,932.35

45,358.41

73,125.00

65,021.52 65,021.52 1,30,043.04

6,581.25 6,581.2s 13,162.50

Total lnward Supplies 8,97,415.76 71,602.77 71,602.77 1,43,205.54

Total lnput Tax Credit 8,24,290.76 65,021.52 65,02'.1.52 1,30,043.04

o,(tl
B/'

Y*r

3,50,000.00 ,/
s,so,ooo.oo /

8,24,290.76

rv'
K,,*-



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-1 8)
54-18713&4llnd Floor

M G Road Raniguni
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Profit & Loss A/c
1-Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-2017

Particulars

Purchase Accounts
Allowance for Construclion Equip

Allowance for Consumables
Building Material
Hamali Charges
Labour Allowances

Direct Expenses

Gross Loss b/f

lndirect Expenses
Exempted Expenses
Printing & Stationery

Total

oi

1-Nov-20'17 to

4,O3,018.OO

24,369.00
3,39,876.35

36.00
81,338.00

44,358.41
4.420.00

\.l

't7 Particulars

8,48,637.35 Sales Accounts
Co n structi o n of V i I a ! Co ttag e s

1-Nov-201 7 to 30-Nov-2017

3,50,000.00
3,so,000.00

4,98,637.35

300.00
300.00

5,47,115.76

Gross Loss c/o

I 637.35

4,98,637.35 lndirect lncomes
Room Rent A/c

48,778.41
Nett Loss

7 Total 15.76

,A Bl

S**

8,48,637.35

,415.76



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
5-4-187l3E4 llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Voucher Register
1-Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-2017

Vouchers of Purchase Taxable
Page 1

1 -Nov-20'17 to 30-Nov-2017

Particulars Taxable
Value

lntegrated Tax
Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess
Amount

Total Tax
Amount

Electrical Material - 18%
Printing & Stationery @ 18%
M.Jangiah -Allowance forConst Equpt- 18%

B Janga Reddy-Allomncr ,or Hiredraryes EquipllS%

Y.Swelha-Allowance for Const Equip 1870

T.KurmannaAllowancs fff Consi Equipt -18%

Sand/Redmud/Morram -5 %
Bricks/cement Blocks- 5%
Metal @ 5%
Consumables -5%
Consumables - l8 %
Consumables - 28 %
Plumbing&Sanitary-28%
Labour Charges - 18 %\: Allowance for Const Equip - 18%
Allowance for Consumables - '18 %
Hardware Material -18%
Hamali Charges -18%
Electrical Material -28%
Hardware Material - 28 %
DoorMindows - 28 %

5.243.00
4.420.00

20,455.00
1,14,400.00

4,150.00
11,750.00

1,24,538.14
19,380.96
23,858.08

2,5s0.00
1.732.65
1,019.52

29,'120.00
81,338.00

'1,79,'138.00

24,369.00
4',1,777.00

36.00
4,200.00

23,739.00

471.47
397.80

1,841.00
10,296.00

373.00
1,057.00
3,'1 13.45

484.52
596.46
63.75

155.94
142.73

4,076.80
7,320.42

16.122.42
2,193.21
3,759.93

3.24
588.00

3,323.46
8,640.52

471.87
397.80

't,841.00
't0,296.00

373.00
'1,057.00

3,'l'13.45
484.52
596.46

bJ_ /5
155.94
't42.73

4,076.80
7,320.42

16,122.42
?,193.21
3,759.93

3.24
588.00

3,323.46
8,640.52

943.74
795.60

3.682.00
20.592.00

746.00
2.114.OO
6,226.90

969.04
1.192.92

127 .50
31 1.88
285.46

8,153.60
14,640.84
32,244.84
4,386.42
7,519.86

6.48
1,176.00
6,646.92

't7 ,281.0461 718.00
Grand Total 7,78,932.35 65,021.52 55,021.52 1,30,043.04

r"Y
0rd



Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
5-4-18713&4 llnd Floor

M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad

CIN: AAE - 3760

Voucher Register
1-Nov-201 7 to 30-Nov-20'l 7

Vouchers of : Purchase From Unregistered Dealer - Taxable
Page 1

I -Nov-2017 to 30-Nov-2017

Partic u lars Taxable
Value

lntegrated Tax
Amount

Central Tax
Amount

State Tax
Amount

Cess
Amount

Total Tax
Amount

B.Lingamaiah - Allowanc€ forConst Equpt
Ramadandraiah MallEquip for Hire Charges

13,125.00
60,000.00

1,181.25
5,400.00

'l ,181 .25
5,400.00

2,362.50
10,800.00

Grand Total 73 125.00 6 58'1.25 6 25 1 16 2.50

N.l\ -..-

fu'k-



INVOICE

Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)
54-18713&4llnd Floor
M G Road Ranigunj
Hyderabad
GSTIN/UlN: 36ACVFS7909P1 ZV
CIN: AAE - 3760
E-Mail : info@modiproperties.com
Buyer

A 41- Mrs.Shruti Awasthi/Mr.Sandeep Srivastava
Flat No G211, Gulmohar Garden Annexe,FVl Main
Road, Mallapur,Hyderabad
State Name : Telangana, Code: 36

SI Particulars

Construction of Vilas/Cottages
On Completion of RCC Wotks
CGST
SGST

Total

Amount Chargeable (in words)

Indian Rupees Four Lakh Thirteen Thousand Only
HSN/SAC Taxable

Value

Despatch Document No Delivery Note Date

Despatched through Destination

Terms of Delivery

Rate per

Dated

30-Nov-2017

L-

Supplieis Ref

Buyeis Order No

Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Dated

Amount

3,50,000.00

31,500.00
31,500.00

Quantity

1

2
J

( 000.00
E. & O.E

1

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rupees Sixty Three Thousand Only

Central Tax
Rate

Total 3,50,000.00 3 t,s00.00

Amount Rate Amount

3't,500.00 63,000.00

for Serene Constructions LLP - (17-18)

State Tax Tolal
Tax Amount

Ei6rns on completlonof Rcc work
companys VAT TIN : 3c57o317o33
Company r Seruie Tax No. : ACWFST9o9FlsDOOt
company s PAN : AC\.FS75O9P

D-clarari;^
seryace Tax catesory: Works contract Service

Bank Lid.,
A./c No-: 5o2ooo14ae6793
B.anch: 56cunderatrad
lFsc code: HDFcooooo,42
PLEASE INTIMATE US IF PAID THRC>UGH ECS

lnvoice No.

scLLP/ 18/2015-16
Delivery Note

HSN/SAC

3,50,000.00 9% 31,500.00 9y, 3r,500,00 63,000.00

This is a Computer Generated lnvoice

----

-]
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((

Form GSTR-I

lSee rute (59(r )l

Details of outward supplies of goods or services

Year 201

M onth Novem
.1 

. GSTIN
CVFS79O9Pl ZV(a)2 L al n a em to erheg IE stered ersos nD

2(b). Trade name, if anv
RUCTIONS LL3 TUate rnover(a) Aggreg n ht e ed Fi an cnp rec a ateng

3 Tu(b) ln erOVAggregate A ri to UJ en 2p 10 7

No. of Records TolaI lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated al Central tate/UT Tax Total Cess0 0 0
0

No. of Records Tolal lnvoi va lue able val tegra
(.) 0 0 0

Notes (Registe
No. of tal lrrt :d Tax Total Central Tax Tota e/UT Tax Total Cess0

0 0 0

4/\,48,4C,68,6C - B2B lnvoices

54, 58 - B2C (Large) lnvoic

9B-

Total Cess
0

SERENE CONSTRUCTIONS LLP
SER

0 0 0

Total lnvoice ,/alue Total 'faxa 
ble value

0 0 0
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((

i 1A - Amended Tax Liability (Advance Received)

11B - Amendment of Adjustment of Advances

No. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegraled Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tax Total Cess
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of Records Total lnvoice value Total Taxable value Total lntegrated Tax Total Central Tax Total State/UT Tax
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I

i

Total Cess



( (

, Form GSTR-38

[See rule 61 (5)]

3.1 Tax on outward and reverse charge inward supplies

3.2 lnter-state suPP lies

Year 2017-18

Month No ber

LLP2 Leg al name of the registered Person SERENE CONSTR

36ACVFS79O91. GSTIN

Nature of SuPPlies Total Taxable
va lue

Central
Tax

Cess

50000.00 31500.00 0.00

(b) Outward taxable supplies (zero rated) 000 1 0.00 0.00
0.00other outward supplies (Nil rated, exempted)

lnward supplies (liable to reverse charge)

(c)

(d)

(e) Non-GST outward suPPlies
0.00 000 0.00 0.00

Total Taxable valueNature of SuPPlies lntegrated Tax

0.00Supplies made 1o Unregister 0.00
;on s 0.00Supplies made to ComPosition 0.00

0.00Supplies made to UIN holders 0.00

1

i
I

lntegrated
Tax

State/UT
Tax

0.00 31500.00

0.00

0.00



Details lntegrated Tax Central Tax state/uT Tax Cess
(A) ITC Available 0.00 65021 .00 65021.00 0.00
(B) ITC Reversed 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
(C) Net ITC Available (A) - (B) 0.00 65021 .00 65021.00 0.00
(D) lneligible ITC 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(

4. Eligible ITC

5. Exempt, nil and Non GST inward supplies

5.1 lnterest and Late fee

( )

Nature of Supplies suppli
ppl pt lymFro SUa re nU etd mco o its o Sn hC me e Exep m Nand tra Sed U pp

Non-GST supply 0.00

Details lntegrated Tax Central Tax State/UT Cess
lnterest 0.00 0.00 00
Late fee 0.0

lntra-state supplies
il 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



((

6.1 Payment of tax

6.2. TDS/TCS Credit

Tax paid through tTCTotal tax
payaf.rle

lnteglated
Tax

Central
Tax

state/u'[
Tax

Cess

Tax/Cess paid in
cash

lnterest paid in
cash

Late fee paid in
cash

(A) Other than reverse charge

lntegrated
Tax

0.00 0.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.00

Central Tax 0 0.00 31 500 00 0.00 00
state/uT Tax 0.00 0.00 31 500.00
Cess 0.00 0.00
(B) Reverse charge
lntegrated
l.ax

0.00

Central Tax 0.00
state/uT Tax 0.00

Cess 0.00

Details lntegrated lax Central Tar state/uT Tax
IDS 0 0 u

TCS 0 0

h

Description

0.00

0.00 0.00 000
0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

000
0.00


